
Educational Services Commission
of Morris County

 Bid Results from November 30, 2017 December 6, 2017
Board Meeting

Route #

Aide 
(Y/N

) Veh Type School Times Contractor Name 

Vehicle Per 
Diem

Inc/Dec 
Per Mile

Aide Per 
Diem

 Total Per 
Diem 

CS005 No 7 Pass Shepard School 8:20 - 2:20 K&H Transport Inc $119.00 $1.99 $40.00 $119.00
CS011 No 7 Pass Madison Junior School 7:55 - 2:43 Jaris Trasportation $142.00 $1.00 $86.00 $142.00
CS013 Yes 7 Pass YCS Sawtelle Learning Center 8:40 - 2:40 K&H Transport Inc $129.00 $1.99 $45.00 $174.00
CS015 No 7 Pass Banyan School 8:30 - 3:00 K&H Transport Inc $119.00 $1.99 $35.00 $119.00
CS020 No 7 Pass Canfield Ave School 8:00-3:20 Alyft Transport LLC $125.00 $0.75 $60.00 $125.00
CS029 No 7 Pass Dover H.S. 7:00 - 2:35 Alyft Transport LLC $125.00 $0.75 $60.00 $125.00
CS032 No 7 Pass Recovery H.S. 8:00 - 2:50 First Care Medical Transportation $182.00 $0.90 $20.00 $182.00
CS039 Route Cancelled
CS041 Yes W/C Lift Lakeview School 9:00 - 3:00 SPC Bus Co., Inc $220.00 $1.99 $63.00 $283.00
CS047 Yes 7 Pass Institute for Ed. Achievement 9:00 - 2:45 Rajak LLC $210.00 $1.00 $60.00 $270.00
CS051 No 7 Pass Transitional Ed Center 8:30 - 2:00 Noor Transportaion $170.00 $2.50 $48.00 $170.00
CS053 No 7 Pass C. Sandburg M.S. & L. Cooper E.S. 8:05 - 3:15 K&H Transport Inc $230.00 $1.99 $45.00 $230.00

Page 1 of 1 Results of Bid November 30 2017.xlsx 12/1/2017


